

À

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.7-8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2951-2952 OF 2011

ST.ANTHONY CHURCH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.INDIRAMMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 17/01/2014 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant Mr. B.S. Banthia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of July, 2014.
I.A. Nos.7-8 for early hearing are disposed of.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar