

ITEM NO.117 (MM)

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2951-2952/2011

ST.ANTHONY CHURCH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.INDIRAMMA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 20/11/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. S. Banthia,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for today.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER