

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2951-2952/2011

ST.ANTHONY CHURCH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.INDIRAMMA

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 28/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. S. Banthia,Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Daga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vaishali Dixit, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2015.01.28  
17:10:42 IST  
Reason: